&

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar []
Wejscie
L [mm]
Typ

Opis

1-05-2024

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

J.18/16FL

13/16"

3/8"

45.00

oczkowo-otwarte

calowe

DYST RYBI.F! TOE

SYMBOL: J.13/16FL MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424036392

J13/16FL - Adaptor 3/8"12-katny 13/16"

Adaptor 3/8" 12-katny 13/16"
Typ gwarancji: E

Waga: 0,059 kg

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

https://facom.com.pl/en/11391-j13-16fl-adaptor-3-8-
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